No.:DB0020251124001 

Date:Nov.20,2025

: AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC

Address： 11 Morgan Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From： LA to ShangHai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1
FUNNY QUEEN

DHA+Probiotic+White Tomato
1743 US$7.11 US$12,392.73

TOTAL 1743 US$12,392.73

US DOLLARS TWELVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY TWO AND CENTS SEVENTY THREE ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC